
Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 706 鄺奕翹 Kwong Yick Kiu Casper R3 Cycling Team / 3:10.90 Q

2 707 林號修 Lam Ho Sau 個人 / 3:29.59
Q

W
3 709 李澄 Lee Miles Invis Cycling ESF WKS 3:38.20 Q
4 701 陳巧揚 Chan Hau Yeung 個人 根德園幼稚園 3:42.42 Q
5 705 黃錫駿 Huang Jenson Sek Chun Invis Cycling York International Kindergarten 3:52.59 Q
6 702 張焯然 Cheung Cheuk Yin 個人 / 4:15.36 Q
7 704 何政洛 Ho Ching Lok 個人 / 4:17.91

8 708 林恩諾 Lam Yan Nok First Ten Generation Team / 4:18.89

703 朱星澔 Chu Sing Ho Invis Cycling 大埔鄧碧雲紀念幼稚園 DNF

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 716 黃凱柏 Wong Hoi Pak R3 Cycling Team 激活幼稚園 3:06.28 Q

2 712 馬子昊 Ma Nathaniel Tsz Ho 個人 / 3:31.29 Q
3 717 王康燁 Wong Hong Ip 個人 / 4:00.61 Q
4 714 吳賢諾 Ng Yin Nok 個人 LUK YEUNG KINDERGARTEN 4:15.16 Q
5 711 梁鳴謙 Leung Ming Him Humphrey Invis Cycling 約克幼稚園 4:25.76
6 715 杜駿希 To Jun Hei Lincoln Invis Cycling 救恩學校（幼稚園部） 4:51.64
7 710 梁愷傑 Leung Hoi Kit 個人 / 4:54.26

8 718 黃啟睿 Wong Kai Yui Caden 個人 / 5:49.61

713 麥栩 Mak Jaycus Invis Cycling 根德園 ABS

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校
Qualifying Finish Time 

初賽完成時間
備註 Remarks

1 716 黃凱柏 Wong Hoi Pak R3 Cycling Team 激活幼稚園 3:06.28

2 706 鄺奕翹 Kwong Yick Kiu Casper R3 Cycling Team / 3:10.90
3 707 林號修 Lam Ho Sau 個人 / 3:29.59 W
4 712 馬子昊 Ma Nathaniel Tsz Ho 個人 / 3:31.29
5 709 李澄 Lee Miles Invis Cycling ESF WKS 3:38.20
6 701 陳巧揚 Chan Hau Yeung 個人 根德園幼稚園 3:42.42
7 705 黃錫駿 Huang Jenson Sek Chun Invis Cycling York International Kindergarten 3:52.59

8 717 王康燁 Wong Hong Ip 個人 / 4:00.61

9 714 吳賢諾 Ng Yin Nok 個人 LUK YEUNG KINDERGARTEN 4:15.16

10 702 張焯然 Cheung Cheuk Yin 個人 / 4:15.36

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 716 黃凱柏 Wong Hoi Pak R3 Cycling Team 激活幼稚園 3:09.38

2 706 鄺奕翹 Kwong Yick Kiu Casper R3 Cycling Team / 3:09.38
3 712 馬子昊 Ma Nathaniel Tsz Ho 個人 / 3:23.90
4 709 李澄 Lee Miles Invis Cycling ESF WKS 3:32.60
5 701 陳巧揚 Chan Hau Yeung 個人 根德園幼稚園 3:36.84
6 707 林號修 Lam Ho Sau 個人 / 3:39.00
7 705 黃錫駿 Huang Jenson Sek Chun Invis Cycling York International Kindergarten 3:41.14

8 717 王康燁 Wong Hong Ip 個人 / 3:55.17

9 714 吳賢諾 Ng Yin Nok 個人 LUK YEUNG KINDERGARTEN 4:15.98

10 702 張焯然 Cheung Cheuk Yin 個人 / 4:45.62

Boys Aged 5 Final (3Trophies & 2 Medals)   男子5歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 5)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Boys Aged 5 Qualifying Heat 1    男子5歲組 - 初賽第一輪

Boys Aged 5 Qualifying Heat 2    男子5歲組 - 初賽第二輪

Boys Aged 5 Qualified   男子5歲組 - 晉級

＊兩組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

# ABS - Absent 

# DNF - Did not finish

# W - Warnings

Rider  # 707  1.14 for failure to obey commissaires instructions 不聽從裁判指揮
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 8 趙君諺 Chiu Kwan Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:06.94 Q

2 1 區智衍 Au Dexter Chi Hin SCAA / 3:07.23 Q

3 6 陳弈昕 Chan Yik Yan R3 Cycling Team / 3:10.35 Q

4 9 周晉陞 Chow Chun Sing 個人 / 3:27.37

5 2 陳卓藍 Chan Bruce 個人 / 3:28.13

6 5 陳愷辰 Chan Hoi sen 個人 / 3:37.20

7 4 陳迪生 Chan Dickson Invis Cycling / 3:52.58

3 陳浠晨 Chan Carson 個人 九龍塘宣道幼稚園 ABS

7 鄭宇軒 Cheng Yu Hin SCAA / ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 14 郭懿霆 Kwok Yi Ting Tai Po Adventure Bike Club HKSPC 2:43.02 Q

2 11  朱延晉 Chu Yin Chun First Ten Generation Team / 3:11.62

3 16 廖梓堯 Liu Carlson Invis Cycling 又一村學校 3:19.57

4 15 李知庭 Li Ji Ting Justin Invis Cycling 聖公會聖約瑟堂幼稚園 3:41.29

5 17 丘樂勤 Yau Lok Kan SCAA / 3:43.24

6 10 朱灝朗 Chu Ho Long First Ten Generation Team / 3:43.61

7 12 何正桁 Ho Ching Hang Mason 個人 / 3:54.26

8 13 許智僑 Hui Lachlan Augustine 個人 / 4:00.84

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 22 林呈澧 Lam Jonah Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 2:48.35 Q

2 23 林斐 Lam Max Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:07.82 Q

3 18 鄺旭健 Kwong Yuk Kin R3 Cycling Team / 3:09.75 Q

4 25 劉孝然 Lau Hau Yin Invis Cycling 根德園幼稚園 3:13.53

5 21 林非 Lam Fei Invis Cycling 聖斯德望天主教幼稚園 3:41.24

6 19 黎家宏 Lai Ka Wang Damian Invis Cycling Christian Alliance International School 3:41.61

7 24 劉靖謙 Lau Ching Him Go Goal Kids / 4:02.60

20 賴泰賢 Lai Tai Yin SCAA / ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 27 羅智培 Law Chi Pui R3 Cycling Team 中國基督教播道會天恩幼兒學校 2:40.15 Q

2 28 梁越 Leung Harvey R3 Cycling Team / 2:54.43 Q

3 31 盧卓謙 Lo Cheuk Him 個人 / 3:12.46

4 26 劉奕辰 Lau Yik Sen Invis Cycling ESF 3:28.08

5 29 梁柏榮 Leung Pak Wing First Ten Generation Team / 3:30.30

6 30 廖梓舜 Liu Carlton Invis Cycling 又一村學校 3:30.85

7 32 龔泰然 Kung Tai Yin 個人 / 3:36.44

8 33 關奕朗 Kwan Yik Long Zenith 個人 / 3:40.49

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 37 錢亦軒 Tsien Yik Hin Myton Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:05.80 Q

2 36 吳彥一 Ng Yin Yat 個人 / 3:15.81

3 41 余翊晴 Yu Yik Ching 個人 樂基幼兒學校 3:18.47

4 40 楊以梵 Yeung Evan Invis Cycling / 3:18.81

5 35 伍柏賢 Ng Pak Yin Invis Cycling 鑽石山靈糧幼稚園 3:22.67

6 38 黃樂臻 Wong Lok Chun First Ten Generation Team / 3:44.79

7 34 葉紹臻 Ip Siu Chun Jeff 個人 / 4:03.48

39 汪遠恆 Wong Yuen Hang SCAA / ABS

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 6)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Heat 1         男子6歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Heat 2         男子6歲組 - 初賽第二組

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Heat 3         男子6歲組 - 初賽第三組

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Heat 4         男子6歲組 - 初賽第四組

＊五組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 6 Qualifying Heat 5         男子6歲組 - 初賽第五組

# ABS - Absent 
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 6)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校
Qualifying Finish Time 

初賽完成時間
備註 Remarks

1 27 羅智培 Law Chi Pui R3 Cycling Team 中國基督教播道會天恩幼兒學校 2:40.15

2 14 郭懿霆 Kwok Yi Ting Tai Po Adventure Bike Club HKSPC 2:43.02

3 22 林呈澧 Lam Jonah Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 2:48.35

4 28 梁越 Leung Harvey R3 Cycling Team / 2:54.43

5 37 錢亦軒 Tsien Yik Hin Myton Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:05.80

6 8 趙君諺 Chiu Kwan Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:06.94

7 1 區智衍 Au Dexter Chi Hin SCAA / 3:07.23

8 23 林斐 Lam Max Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:07.82

9 18 鄺旭健 Kwong Yuk Kin R3 Cycling Team / 3:09.75

10 6 陳弈昕 Chan Yik Yan R3 Cycling Team / 3:10.35

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 14 郭懿霆 Kwok Yi Ting Tai Po Adventure Bike Club HKSPC 2:38.47

2 27 羅智培 Law Chi Pui R3 Cycling Team 中國基督教播道會天恩幼兒學校 2:41.22

3 22 林呈澧 Lam Jonah Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 2:43.91

4 28 梁越 Leung Harvey R3 Cycling Team / 2:55.42

5 18 鄺旭健 Kwong Yuk Kin R3 Cycling Team / 3:07.22

6 37 錢亦軒 Tsien Yik Hin Myton Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:07.53

7 1 區智衍 Au Dexter Chi Hin SCAA / 3:08.57

8 23 林斐 Lam Max Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:14.40

9 8 趙君諺 Chiu Kwan Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 3:14.75

10 6 陳弈昕 Chan Yik Yan R3 Cycling Team / 3:15.12

Boys Aged 6 Qualified      男子6歲組 - 晉級

Boys Aged 6 Final (3Trophies & 2 Medals)   男子6歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 105 張以信 Cheung Micah 個人 International Christian School 2:54.56 Q

2 103 陳柏暘 Chan Pak Yang Go Goal Kids / 2:56.83 Q

3 102 陳力豪 Chan Lik Ho Heracles 個人 耀中國際學校 3:04.51

4 106 張梓傲 Cheung Tsz Ngo 個人 沙田崇真學校 3:05.08

5 101 陳津楠 Chan Chun Nam Invis Cycling 啟思小學附屬幼稚園 3:09.56

6 104 鄭希哲 Chang Hei Chit 個人 德信幼稚園 3:12.00

7 108 李恩灝 Lee Yan Ho Invis Cycling 聖公會奉基千禧小學 3:44.57

107 鍾卓溢 Chung Cheuk Yat Travis Invis Cycling KCIS ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 114 劉朗峰 Lau Long Fung Invis Cycling / 2:55.04 Q

2 116 朱晉樂 Chu Chun Lok Lawren 個人 / 3:00.65 Q

3 111 范孝承 Huong Joshua 個人 / 3:04.48

4 109 方澤誠 Fang Zecheng Go Goal Kids / 3:08.91

5 113 黎樂知 Lai Lok Chi Invis Cycling 順德聯誼總會李金小學 3:20.41

6 110 何承燃 Ho Shing Yin Invis Cycling / 3:32.08

7 112 郭梓楠 Kwok Tsz Nam Invis Cycling 民生書院小學 3:35.14

8 115 李鈞皓 Lee Kwan Ho Asher 個人 ELCHK Lutheran Academy 4:04.20

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 120 梁熙朗 Leung Hei Long Otis Go Goal Kids / 3:15.35

2 121 梁德忞 Leung Tak Man First Ten Generation Team 荃灣官立小學 3:16.17

3 123 黃立仁 Wong Lap Yan Invis Cycling 沙田圍胡素貞博士紀念學校 3:16.47

4 122 馬啓原 Ma Kai Yuen Invis Cycling / 3:16.95

5 117 李瑋澄 Lee Wai Ching Invis Cycling 保良局錦泰小學 3:22.21

6 118 梁思齊 Leong Sze Chai 個人 / 3:26.63

7 119 梁泰彰 Leung Desmond 個人 / 3:28.41

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 124 麥栩滔 Mak Hui Tao 個人 / 2:51.90 Q

2 130 黃之彥 Wong Julian Jiyin Invis Cycling Hong Kong Soka Kindergarten 2:57.23 Q

3 127 施柏宇 Sze Adam R3 Cycling Team / 3:02.75

4 126 石正翹 Shek Ching Kiu Invis Cycling 沙田圍胡素貞博士紀念學校 3:05.99

5 128 曾柏嶠 Tsang Pak Kiu 個人 / 3:16.03

6 129 徐亦朗 Tsui Yick Long Rio Invis Cycling 曾梅千禧學校 3:30.19

125 吳康平 Ng Hong Ping Go Goal Kids / ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 135 楊煥恆 Yeung Wun Hang Invis Cycling 禧年小學 2:56.15 Q

2 132 黃銳濠 Wong Yui Ho Invis Cycling 屯門健生伍時畅小学 2:57.49 Q

3 137 廖卓倫 Liu Cheuk Lun CS Cyclone Cycling Club 高主教書院小學部 2:58.67 Q

4 136 饒越風 Yiu Yuet Fung Nikan 個人 / 2:59.60 Q

5 133 楊昊楠 Yeung  Moses 個人 / 3:31.55

6 134 楊承霖 Yeung Shing Lam 個人 港大小學同學會小學 3:56.36

7 131 黃磊 Wong Lui Invis Cycling / 4:01.62

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 7)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 1         男子7歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 2         男子7歲組 - 初賽第二組

＊五組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 3       男子7歲組 - 初賽第三組

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 4       男子7歲組 - 初賽第四組

Boys Aged 7 Qualifying Heat 5       男子7歲組 - 初賽第五組

# ABS - Absent 
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 7)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校
Qualifying Finish Time 

初賽完成時間
備註 Remarks

1 124 麥栩滔 Mak Hui Tao 個人 / 2:51.90

2 105 張以信 Cheung Micah 個人 International Christian School 2:54.56

3 114 劉朗峰 Lau Long Fung Invis Cycling / 2:55.04

4 135 楊煥恆 Yeung Wun Hang Invis Cycling 禧年小學 2:56.15

5 103 陳柏暘 Chan Pak Yang Go Goal Kids / 2:56.83

6 130 黃之彥 Wong Julian Jiyin Invis Cycling Hong Kong Soka Kindergarten 2:57.23

7 132 黃銳濠 Wong Yui Ho Invis Cycling 屯門健生伍時畅小学 2:57.49

8 137 廖卓倫 Liu Cheuk Lun CS Cyclone Cycling Club 高主教書院小學部 2:58.67

9 136 饒越風 Yiu Yuet Fung Nikan 個人 / 2:59.60

10 116 朱晉樂 Chu Chun Lok Lawren 個人 / 3:00.65

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 103 陳柏暘 Chan Pak Yang Go Goal Kids / 2:52.04

2 124 麥栩滔 Mak Hui Tao 個人 / 2:54.40

3 137 廖卓倫 Liu Cheuk Lun CS Cyclone Cycling Club 高主教書院小學部 2:54.96

4 105 張以信 Cheung Micah 個人 International Christian School 2:56.07

5 136 饒越風 Yiu Yuet Fung Nikan 個人 / 2:57.56

6 132 黃銳濠 Wong Yui Ho Invis Cycling 屯門健生伍時畅小学 3:02.05

7 130 黃之彥 Wong Julian Jiyin Invis Cycling Hong Kong Soka Kindergarten 3:03.67

8 116 朱晉樂 Chu Chun Lok Lawren 個人 / 3:05.03

9 135 楊煥恆 Yeung Wun Hang Invis Cycling 禧年小學 3:09.17

10 114 劉朗峰 Lau Long Fung Invis Cycling / 4:23.27

Boys Aged 7 Final (3Trophies & 2 Medals)   男子7歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Boys Aged 7 Qualified     男子7歲組 - 晉級
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 205 鍾柏謙 Chung Pak Him Invis Cycling 崇真小學暨幼稚園 2:36.83 Q

2 208 劉栢謙 Lau Pak Him 個人 American School Hong Kong 2:42.33 Q

3 207 劉俊昇 Lau Chun Sing Murphy 個人 / 2:47.98 Q

4 206 詹焯弘 Jim Cheuk Wang 個人 / 2:48.93 Q

5 204 朱逴謙 Chu Cheuk Him Invis Cycling / 2:53.07

6 201 陳子善 Chan Tsz Shin Invis Cycling 油麻地天主教小學(海泓道) 2:55.63

7 202 陳立信 Ching Lap Shun Invis Cycling Christian Alliance International School 2:56.88

8 209 羅彥竣 Law Yin chun 個人 / 2:57.77

9 203 周信行 Chow Shun Hang Invis Cycling / 2:58.90

10 210 胡澔軒 Wu Ho Hin Go Goal Kids / 3:00.56

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 216 廖梓軒 Liu Carlos Invis Cycling 中華基督教會基慧小學(馬灣) 2:37.83 Q

2 218 沈焯文 Shum Cheuk Man Ziv Invis Cycling / 2:44.26 Q

3 213 李喆晞 Li Chit Hei Invis Cycling 喇沙小學 2:44.61 Q

4 211 方思恆 Fong Sze Hang Invis Cycling 基督教宣道會宣基小學 2:45.42 Q

5 219 湯懿謙 Tong Ethan 個人 / 2:48.95 Q

6 214 李孜樂 Li Tsz Lok 個人 陳瑞祺(喇沙)小學 2:49.87 Q

7 212 梁樂添 Leung Lok Tim Invis Cycling 基督教香港信義會馬鞍山信義學校 2:50.78

8 220 曾俊廷 Tsang Chun Ting First Ten Generation Team / 2:53.34

9 215 李梓韜 Li Tsz To 個人 馬鞍山靈糧小學 2:58.99

217 倪卓煒 Ngai Ray 個人 / DNF

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校
Qualifying Finish Time 

初賽完成時間
備註 Remarks

1 205 鍾柏謙 Chung Pak Him Invis Cycling 崇真小學暨幼稚園 2:36.83

2 216 廖梓軒 Liu Carlos Invis Cycling 中華基督教會基慧小學(馬灣) 2:37.83

3 208 劉栢謙 Lau Pak Him 個人 American School Hong Kong 2:42.33

4 218 沈焯文 Shum Cheuk Man Ziv Invis Cycling / 2:44.26

5 213 李喆晞 Li Chit Hei Invis Cycling 喇沙小學 2:44.61

6 211 方思恆 Fong Sze Hang Invis Cycling 基督教宣道會宣基小學 2:45.42

7 207 劉俊昇 Lau Chun Sing Murphy 個人 / 2:47.98

8 206 詹焯弘 Jim Cheuk Wang 個人 / 2:48.93

9 219 湯懿謙 Tong Ethan 個人 / 2:48.95

10 214 李孜樂 Li Tsz Lok 個人 陳瑞祺(喇沙)小學 2:49.87

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 205 鍾柏謙 Chung Pak Him Invis Cycling 崇真小學暨幼稚園 3:25.76

2 216 廖梓軒 Liu Carlos Invis Cycling 中華基督教會基慧小學(馬灣) 3:30.93

3 208 劉栢謙 Lau Pak Him 個人 American School Hong Kong 3:31.13

4 211 方思恆 Fong Sze Hang Invis Cycling 基督教宣道會宣基小學 3:35.54

5 207 劉俊昇 Lau Chun Sing Murphy 個人 / 3:35.78

6 214 李孜樂 Li Tsz Lok 個人 陳瑞祺(喇沙)小學 3:39.61

7 219 湯懿謙 Tong Ethan 個人 / 3:45.38

8 213 李喆晞 Li Chit Hei Invis Cycling 喇沙小學 3:45.66

9 218 沈焯文 Shum Cheuk Man Ziv Invis Cycling / 3:46.97

10 206 詹焯弘 Jim Cheuk Wang 個人 / 4:01.14

Boys Aged 8 Final (3Trophies & 2 Medals)   男子8歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

＊兩組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 8 Qualified        男子8歲組 - 晉級

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Boys Aged 8 Qualifying Heat 1         男子8歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 8 Qualifying Heat 2         男子8歲組 - 初賽第二組

# DNF - Did not finish

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 8)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

1 of 1 4/24/2023  _ 10:36



Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 303 陳信希 Chan Shun Hei Go Goal Kids / 2:32.03 Q

2 301 陳諾 Chan Nok Norman 個人 / 2:32.41 Q

3 306 呂晉霆 Chun Ting Marcus LUI R3 Cycling Team 聖公會阮鄭夢芹小學 2:47.04

4 308 盧莙哲 Lo Kwan Jit Invis Cycling 基督教香港信義會葵盛信義學校 2:54.62

5 307 湯宇誠 DYKA Andrew John Invis Cycling / 3:00.18

6 304 陳俊宇 Chen Junyu Invis Cycling / 3:02.34

7 302 陳靜洋 Chan Ocean Go Goal Kids / 3:15.86

8 309 林君睿 Lam Kwan Yui Invis Cycling / 3:24.81

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 311 羅衍霖 Law Hin Lam Invis Cycling 聖公會油塘基顯小學 2:41.35 Q

2 314 李思恒 Li Jadon Go Goal Kids / 2:48.77

3 317 雷世彦 Lui James Aloysius Sai-Yin Invis Cycling Diocesan Boys’ School Primary Division 2:59.26

4 312 李衍靖 Lee Hin Ching Invis Cycling 高主教書院小學部 3:05.14

5 315 羅焯然 Lo Check Yin Alvin 個人 / 3:09.82

6 316 盧俊安 Lo Chun On Aiden Go Goal Kids / 3:12.10

7 313 梁毓晨 Leung Yuk Sen 個人 / 3:28.77

310 劉廷謙 Lau Ting Him Invis Cycling / ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 320 伍鎮賢 Ng Chun Yin Invis Cycling 嗇色園主辦可立小學 2:32.91 Q

2 318 麥以澄 Mak  E Ching Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Alliance Primary School, Kowloon Tong 2:38.02 Q

3 324 鍾梓彥 Chung Tsz Yin R3 Cycling Team 天主教石鍾山紀念小學 2:42.71 Q

4 321 安聲睿 On Shing Yui Ryan Invis Cycling 軒尼詩道官立小學(銅鑼灣) 2:48.99

5 319 吳哲海 Ng Chit Hoi Invis Cycling / 2:51.30

6 322 潘卓賢 Poon Cheuk Yin Trevor Invis Cycling / 2:51.90

7 323 施卓言 Sze Cheuk Yin Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 青松侯寶垣小學 2:52.23

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 325 戴子彧 Tai Tsz Yuk Yuuzi Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 水泉澳蔡榮星小學 2:31.61 Q

2 331 胡智天 Woo Chi Tin 個人 St. Joseph's Primary School 2:35.42 Q

3 330 黃翊桐 Wong Yik Tung Invis Cycling 宏信書院 2:37.59 Q

4 327 王雋皓 Wong Chun Ho Juno Invis Cycling 救恩小學 2:41.72 Q

5 326 鄧昊天 Tang Ho Tin SCAA / 2:42.83

6 328 黃子俊 Wong Tsz Chun 個人 / 3:05.42

7 329 黃易辰 Wong Yee Sun Invis Cycling 大埔舊墟公立學校(寶湖道) 3:06.24

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校
Qualifying Finish Time 

初賽完成時間
備註 Remarks

1 325 戴子彧 Tai Tsz Yuk Yuuzi Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 水泉澳蔡榮星小學 2:31.61

2 303 陳信希 Chan Shun Hei Go Goal Kids / 2:32.03

3 301 陳諾 Chan Nok Norman 個人 / 2:32.41

4 320 伍鎮賢 Ng Chun Yin Invis Cycling 嗇色園主辦可立小學 2:32.91

5 331 胡智天 Woo Chi Tin 個人 St. Joseph's Primary School 2:35.42

6 330 黃翊桐 Wong Yik Tung Invis Cycling 宏信書院 2:37.59

7 318 麥以澄 Mak  E Ching Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Alliance Primary School, Kowloon Tong 2:38.02

8 311 羅衍霖 Law Hin Lam Invis Cycling 聖公會油塘基顯小學 2:41.35

9 327 王雋皓 Wong Chun Ho Juno Invis Cycling 救恩小學 2:41.72

10 324 鍾梓彥 Chung Tsz Yin R3 Cycling Team 天主教石鍾山紀念小學 2:42.71

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 9)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Boys Aged 9 Qualifying Heat 1         男子9歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 9 Qualifying Heat 2         男子9歲組 - 初賽第二組

＊四組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 9 Qualified         男子9歲組 - 晉級

Boys Aged 9 Qualifying Heat 3         男子9歲組 - 初賽第三組

Boys Aged 9 Qualifying Heat 4         男子9歲組 - 初賽第四組

# ABS - Absent
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 9)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 325 戴子彧 Tai Tsz Yuk Yuuzi Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 水泉澳蔡榮星小學 3:23.37

2 331 胡智天 Woo Chi Tin 個人 St. Joseph's Primary School 3:27.36

3 311 羅衍霖 Law Hin Lam Invis Cycling 聖公會油塘基顯小學 3:32.43

4 324 鍾梓彥 Chung Tsz Yin R3 Cycling Team 天主教石鍾山紀念小學 3:32.16 REL

5 327 王雋皓 Wong Chun Ho Juno Invis Cycling 救恩小學 3:35.93

6 318 麥以澄 Mak  E Ching Tai Po Adventure Bike Club Alliance Primary School, Kowloon Tong 3:37.15

7 301 陳諾 Chan Nok Norman 個人 / 3:37.86

8 330 黃翊桐 Wong Yik Tung Invis Cycling 宏信書院 3:38.48

9 320 伍鎮賢 Ng Chun Yin Invis Cycling 嗇色園主辦可立小學 3:43.85

10 303 陳信希 Chan Shun Hei Go Goal Kids / 3:45.15

Rider # 324 1.1

# REL - Relegation

for not holding his/her line during the final sprint  在衝刺時沒有保持直線騎行

Boys Aged 9 Final (3Trophies & 2 Medals)   男子9歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 401 陳珏彥 Chan Harry Kok Yin Invis Cycling HKUGA Primary School 2:34.86 Q

2 404 張崇君 Cheung Sung Kwan R3 Cycling Team 大埔循道衛理小學 2:35.12 Q

3 405 朱俊諾 Chu Chuk Lok First Ten Generation Team / 2:37.67 Q

4 406 詹熙琰 Jim  Hei Yim 個人 / 2:40.34 Q

5 407 唐佑希 Tong Yau Hei Go Goal Kids / 2:41.82 Q

6 402 張顯邦 Chang Hin Pong Invis Cycling 愛秩序灣官立小學 2:44.98

7 408 黃頌晅 Wong Timothy Chung Huen 個人 Nord Anglia International School Hong Kong 2:55.19

8 403 鄭敬軒 Cheng King Hin Invis Cycling Quarry Bay School 3:17.86

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 409 高焯恆 Ko Cheuk Hang R3 Cycling Team 沙田崇真學校 2:28.46 Q

2 411 郭懿恆 Kwok Yi Hang Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 保良局陸慶濤小學 2:32.92 Q

3 413 劉栢希 Lau Pak Hei 個人 American School Hong Kong 2:33.20 Q

4 412 鄺啟綸 Kwong Kai Lun Invis Cycling / 2:38.49 Q

5 410 關翊廷 Kwan Ted Invis Cycling Harrow Hong Kong International School 2:49.77

414 梁皓俊 Leung  Ho Chun 個人 仁濟醫院蔡衍濤小學 ABS

415 羅貴宇 Lo Kwai Yu Invis Cycling 長沙灣天主教小學 ABS

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 418 方俊匡 Poon Chun Hong Chaska 個人 ESF Kennedy School 2:33.21 Q

2 417 何靖 Ho Oscar Invis Cycling 啟思小學 2:43.91

3 421 巫賢達 Wu Xianda 個人 Nord Anglia International School 2:46.28

4 420 鄧堯 Tang Yiu Go Goal Kids / 2:52.58

5 422 俞智東 Yu Chi Tung CS Cyclone Cycling Club / 3:01.86

6 416 朱建誠 Chu Kin Shing Invis Cycling Kennedy School ESF 3:26.83

7 419 布勇植 Popiel Yong Jack Invis Cycling 沙田祟真學校 4:39.75

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校
Qualifying Finish Time 

初賽完成時間
備註 Remarks

1 409 高焯恆 Ko Cheuk Hang R3 Cycling Team 沙田崇真學校 2:28.46

2 411 郭懿恆 Kwok Yi Hang Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 保良局陸慶濤小學 2:32.92

3 413 劉栢希 Lau Pak Hei 個人 American School Hong Kong 2:33.20

4 418 方俊匡 Poon Chun Hong Chaska 個人 ESF Kennedy School 2:33.21

5 401 陳珏彥 Chan Harry Kok Yin Invis Cycling HKUGA Primary School 2:34.86

6 404 張崇君 Cheung Sung Kwan R3 Cycling Team 大埔循道衛理小學 2:35.12

7 405 朱俊諾 Chu Chuk Lok First Ten Generation Team / 2:37.67

8 412 鄺啟綸 Kwong Kai Lun Invis Cycling / 2:38.49

9 406 詹熙琰 Jim  Hei Yim 個人 / 2:40.34

10 407 唐佑希 Tong Yau Hei Go Goal Kids / 2:41.82

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 409 高焯恆 Ko Cheuk Hang R3 Cycling Team 沙田崇真學校 4:02.74

2 411 郭懿恆 Kwok Yi Hang Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 保良局陸慶濤小學 4:03.56

3 413 劉栢希 Lau Pak Hei 個人 American School Hong Kong 4:06.53

4 418 方俊匡 Poon Chun Hong Chaska 個人 ESF Kennedy School 4:14.05

5 401 陳珏彥 Chan Harry Kok Yin Invis Cycling HKUGA Primary School 4:15.00

6 404 張崇君 Cheung Sung Kwan R3 Cycling Team 大埔循道衛理小學 4:17.27

7 405 朱俊諾 Chu Chuk Lok First Ten Generation Team / 4:18.34

8 407 唐佑希 Tong Yau Hei Go Goal Kids / 4:24.00

9 412 鄺啟綸 Kwong Kai Lun Invis Cycling / 4:30.84

10 406 詹熙琰 Jim  Hei Yim 個人 / 4:42.62

Boys Aged 10 Qualified         男子10歲組 - 晉級

Boys Aged 10 Final (3Trophies & 2 Medals)   男子10歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Boys Aged 10 Qualifying Heat 1         男子10歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 10 Qualifying Heat 2         男子10歲組 - 初賽第二組

＊三組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 10 Qualifying Heat 3         男子10歲組 - 初賽第三組

# ABS - Absent

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 10)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

1 of 1 4/24/2023  _ 10:37



Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 506 李正揚 Lee Ching Yeung Curtis CS Cyclone Cycling Club 道教青松小學 2:27.90 Q

2 502 張雋謙 Cheung Chun Him SCAA / 2:28.88 Q

3 505 林浩浚 Lam Ho Tsun Quinn Invis Cycling 沙田小學 2:34.05 Q

4 508 梁飛 Leung Philip 個人 / 2:41.02 Q

5 501 蔡耀讚 Chai Yiu Tsan Jan SCAA / 2:41.57 Q

6 507 李玟澤 Lee Matthew 個人 Hong Kong International School 2:42.01 Q

7 509 梁博維 Leung Wesley Bok Wai Invis Cycling Japanese International School 2:43.83 Q

8 504 黎柏熙 Lai Pak Hei Invis Cycling 福建中學附屬學校 2:51.75

9 503 梁湛明 Jaime Rouget Zhan Ming Invis Cycling 培基小學 2:56.03

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 511 安聲燁 On Shing Ip Max Invis Cycling 軒尼詩道官立小學(銅鑼灣) 2:33.66 Q

2 516 黃游哲 Wong Yau Chit Invis Cycling / 2:42.36 Q

3 514 王喆 Wong Ian Go Goal Kids / 2:42.86 Q

4 513 王嗣澂 Wong Chi Cheng Invis Cycling 陳瑞祺(喇沙)小學 2:45.65

5 512 溫浚鈞 Voon Tsun Kwan 個人 / 2:48.10

6 515 黃子諾 Wong Jacob Go Goal Kids / 2:54.05

7 517 楊逸 Yeung Yat Aiden 個人 / 3:04.92

8 510 李梓朗 Li Tsz Long Invis Cycling 博愛醫院歷屆總理聯誼會鄭任安夫人千禧小學 3:05.47

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校
Qualifying Finish Time 

初賽完成時間
備註 Remarks

1 506 李正揚 Lee Ching Yeung Curtis CS Cyclone Cycling Club 道教青松小學 2:27.90

2 502 張雋謙 Cheung Chun Him SCAA / 2:28.88

3 511 安聲燁 On Shing Ip Max Invis Cycling 軒尼詩道官立小學(銅鑼灣) 2:33.66

4 505 林浩浚 Lam Ho Tsun Quinn Invis Cycling 沙田小學 2:34.05

5 508 梁飛 Leung Philip 個人 / 2:41.02

6 501 蔡耀讚 Chai Yiu Tsan Jan SCAA / 2:41.57

7 507 李玟澤 Lee Matthew 個人 Hong Kong International School 2:42.01

8 516 黃游哲 Wong Yau Chit Invis Cycling / 2:42.36

9 514 王喆 Wong Ian Go Goal Kids / 2:42.86

10 509 梁博維 Leung Wesley Bok Wai Invis Cycling Japanese International School 2:43.83

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 502 張雋謙 Cheung Chun Him SCAA / 4:07.99

2 511 安聲燁 On Shing Ip Max Invis Cycling 軒尼詩道官立小學(銅鑼灣) 4:10.57

3 506 李正揚 Lee Ching Yeung Curtis CS Cyclone Cycling Club 道教青松小學 4:16.47

4 507 李玟澤 Lee Matthew 個人 Hong Kong International School 4:16.69

5 508 梁飛 Leung Philip 個人 / 4:16.93

6 505 林浩浚 Lam Ho Tsun Quinn Invis Cycling 沙田小學 4:17.18

7 501 蔡耀讚 Chai Yiu Tsan Jan SCAA / 4:29.72

8 514 王喆 Wong Ian Go Goal Kids / 4:30.84

9 516 黃游哲 Wong Yau Chit Invis Cycling / 4:46.29

509 梁博維 Leung Wesley Bok Wai Invis Cycling Japanese International School DNF

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 11)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

# DNF - Did not finish

Boys Aged 11 Final (3Trophies & 2 Medals)   男子11歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Boys Aged 11 Qualifying Heat 1         男子11歲組 - 初賽第一組

Boys Aged 11 Qualifying Heat 2         男子11歲組 - 初賽第二組

＊兩組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 11 Qualified         男子11歲組 - 晉級
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 602 陳棨瑜 Chan Kai Yu First Ten Generation Team 聖公會仁立紀念小學 2:20.27 Q

2 605 楊緻恆 Yeung Chi Hang Invis Cycling 十八鄉鄉事委員會公益社小學 2:23.61 Q

3 607 劉柏希 Lau Pak Hei Power Asia Cycling Team / 2:34.20 Q

4 604 葉惠翔 Ip Wai Cheung 個人 基督教粉嶺神召會小學 2:44.04

5 601 陳子樂 Chan Boris Tsz Lok Tai Po Adventure Bike Club / 2:51.10

6 606 葉上行 Yip Sheung Hang Preston Invis Cycling / 2:56.05

7 603 張哲紳 Cheung Owin Invis Cycling / 2:59.75

Rank # 小組名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 608 張崇謙 Cheung Sung Him R3 Cycling Team 大埔循道衛理小學 2:22.59 Q

2 614 黃子騫 Wong Tsz Hin Invis Cycling 寶血中學 2:28.09 Q

3 611 沈逸朗 Shun Yi Lang Invis Cycling / 2:30.97 Q

4 612 鄧浩然 Tang Ho Yin 個人 聖公會榮真小學 2:36.47 Q

5 610 彭啟樂 Pang Kai Lok Go Goal Kids / 2:37.64 Q

6 613 王梓雋 Wong Tsz Chun Jayden Invis Cycling / 2:38.86 Q

7 609 馮浚琋 Fung Chun Hei First Ten Generation Team / 2:39.42 Q

Rank # 初賽名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校
Qualifying Finish Time 

初賽完成時間
備註 Remarks

1 602 陳棨瑜 Chan Kai Yu First Ten Generation Team 聖公會仁立紀念小學 2:20.27

2 608 張崇謙 Cheung Sung Him R3 Cycling Team 大埔循道衛理小學 2:22.59

3 605 楊緻恆 Yeung Chi Hang Invis Cycling 十八鄉鄉事委員會公益社小學 2:23.61

4 614 黃子騫 Wong Tsz Hin Invis Cycling 寶血中學 2:28.09

5 611 沈逸朗 Shun Yi Lang Invis Cycling / 2:30.97

6 607 劉柏希 Lau Pak Hei Power Asia Cycling Team / 2:34.20

7 612 鄧浩然 Tang Ho Yin 個人 聖公會榮真小學 2:36.47

8 610 彭啟樂 Pang Kai Lok Go Goal Kids / 2:37.64

9 613 王梓雋 Wong Tsz Chun Jayden Invis Cycling / 2:38.86

10 609 馮浚琋 Fung Chun Hei First Ten Generation Team / 2:39.42

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 602 陳棨瑜 Chan Kai Yu First Ten Generation Team 聖公會仁立紀念小學 3:55.37

2 614 黃子騫 Wong Tsz Hin Invis Cycling 寶血中學 4:00.50

3 607 劉柏希 Lau Pak Hei Power Asia Cycling Team / 4:02.19

4 608 張崇謙 Cheung Sung Him R3 Cycling Team 大埔循道衛理小學 4:04.01

5 611 沈逸朗 Shun Yi Lang Invis Cycling / 4:04.30

6 605 楊緻恆 Yeung Chi Hang Invis Cycling 十八鄉鄉事委員會公益社小學 4:13.59

7 609 馮浚琋 Fung Chun Hei First Ten Generation Team / 4:32.04

8 613 王梓雋 Wong Tsz Chun Jayden Invis Cycling / 4:32.49

9 610 彭啟樂 Pang Kai Lok Go Goal Kids / 5:37.37 W

612 鄧浩然 Tang Ho Yin 個人 聖公會榮真小學 DNF W

# W - Warnings

Rider # 610 

         # 612

1.3

# DNF - Did not finish

for dangerous riding during the race  在比賽中危險騎行

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (BOYS Aged 12)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Boys Aged 12 Qualifying Heat 2         男子12歲組 - 初賽第二組

＊兩組初賽中時間最快首10位參賽者可晉級決賽

Boys Aged 12 Qualified       男子12歲組 - 晉級

Boys Aged 12 Final (3Trophies & 2 Medals)   男子12歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Boys Aged 12 Qualifying Heat 1         男子12歲組 - 初賽第一組

1 of 1 4/24/2023  _ 10:37



Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 720 梁曉悠 Leung Hiu Yau Kristina Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 學之園 3:18.21

2 719 陳芷淇 Chan Tsz Ki Invis Cycling 德望幼稚園 3:45.49

3 721 黃詩詠 Wong Sze Wing Invis Cycling / 4:00.24

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 42 文愷琳 Man Hoi Lam Charlotte Invis Cycling / 3:19.20

2 45 湯懿靖 Tong Ivana 個人 / 3:20.07

3 44 陶幸悠 To Hang Yau 個人 / 3:44.61

4 43 吳藹盈 Ng Ngoi Ying 個人 唐楚藍（瀝源）幼稚園暨幼兒園 4:24.17

46 Chan Carly 個人 / ABS

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 142 高焯雯 Ko Cheuk Man R3 Cycling Team 沙田崇真學校 2:43.51

2 141 鍾凱晴 Chung Hoi Ching Invis Cycling 崇真小學暨幼稚園 3:02.61

3 144 黃天樂 Wong Tin Lok Joycelyn 個人 宏信書院 3:03.74

4 139 趙蕊 Chiu Yui R3 Cycling Team 光明英來學校 3:08.92

5 143 李淳恩 Li Zita Teresa Invis Cycling 拔萃小學 3:12.95

6 138 陳巧悠 Chan Hau Yau Invis Cycling 中華基督教會協和小學 3:42.33

7 140 徐天恩 Chui Tin Yan 個人 / 3:59.95

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (GIRLS Aged 5, 6 & 7)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Girls Aged 6 - Final (3 Trophies)         女子6歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃)

Girls Aged 7 - Final (3 Trophies)          女子7歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃)

Girls Aged 5 - Final (1 Trophy)         女子5歲組 - 決賽 (1獎盃)

＊女子5歲及6歲組將一同出發，成績及獎項分開計算及頒發。

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

# ABS - Absent 
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 226 林貝聿 Lam Pui Yuet Invis Cycling 九龍塘宣道小學 3:48.80

2 230 余櫻嵐 Yu Ying Lam Tai Po Adventure Bike Club 天主教聖母聖心小學 3:52.15

3 229 溫晴 Wan Ching Go Goal Kids / 3:52.72

4 221 陳芊嵐 Chan Chin Nam Go Goal Kids / 3:55.62

5 228 梁熙純 Leung Hei Shun Ona Go Goal Kids / 3:56.40

6 222 陳思羽 Chan Gina 個人 / 3:57.94

7 224 張焯喬 Cheung Cheuk Kiu 個人 / 4:36.39

8 227 劉泳萱 Lau Wing Huen Rima 個人 / 4:47.04

225 范曉恩 Huong Joanna 個人 / DNF

226 林貝聿 Lam Pui Yuet Invis Cycling 九龍塘宣道小學 ABS

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 337 劉樂然 Lau Lok Yin 個人 French International School 3:36.80

2 334 仇斯雅 Chau Zea CS Cyclone Cycling Club Sacred Heart Canossian School 3:38.50

3 305 張慕桐 Cheung Mo Tung 個人 / 3:59.18

4 332 陳日雪 Chan Elizabeth Ada Go Goal Kids / 4:02.14

5 333 陳愷瞳 Chan Hoi Tung 個人 / 4:03.26

6 336 林芮君 Lam Yui Kwan 個人 / 4:16.78

7 339 曾籽芊 Tsang Tsz Chin Charlotte Invis Cycling 東華三院蔡榮星小學 4:28.36

8 335 趙梓棋 Chiu Tsz Ki 個人 / 4:33.95

338 Sidra Nayaab 個人 伊斯蘭鮑伯濤紀念小學 ABS
# ABS - Absent

Girls Aged 8 - Final (3 Trophies & 2 Medals)        女子8歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Girls Aged 9 - Final (3 Trophies & 2 Medals)        女子9歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃 & 2獎牌)

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto

FINAL RESULT SHEET (GIRLS Aged 8 & 9)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

# ABS - Absent 

# DNF - Did not finish
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Official: Ivan LEE, Timothy MOK, Wing TSUI

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 425 鍾焯琳 Chung Cheuk Lam 個人 / 4:57.25

2 424 周芊辰 Chau Chin Sen Invis Cycling 沙田圍浸信會呂明才小學 5:32.17

3 423 Alfa Nawal 個人 伊斯蘭鮑伯濤紀念小學 6:27.26

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 522 溫守言 Wan Liz R3 Cycling Team 大埔循道衛理小學 4:24.79

2 520 陸愷文 Luk Hoi Man Kayla R3 Cycling Team / 4:30.73

3 521 吳蔚滢 Ng Melody Wai Ying SCAA / 4:32.55

4 523 黃心柔 Wong Sum Yau Invis Cycling 沙田圍胡素貞博士紀念學校 4:33.07

5 518 周知言 Chau Jasmine Invis Cycling 中華基督教青年會小學 4:51.42

6 519 劉本嘉 Lau Boon Ka 個人 基督教粉嶺神召會小學 5:18.39

Rank # 名次 Race # 號碼 中文姓名 English Name Team 隊伍 School 就讀學校 Finish Time 完成時間 備註 Remarks

1 615 葉曉童 Yip Hiu Tung R3 Cycling Team / 4:25.08

Venue : Tung Tau Industrial Playground, Yuen Long

FINAL RESULT SHEET (GIRLS Aged 10 - 12)
2022 - 2023 Hong Kong Future Cyclists Race - Series 5 (Criterium)

22 April 2023 (Saturday)

Organized by The Cycling Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Girls Aged 10 - Final (1 Trophy)         女子10歲組 - 決賽 (1獎盃)

Girls Aged 11 - Final (3 Trophies)         女子11歲組 - 決賽 (3獎盃)

Girls Aged 12 - Final (1 Trophy)        女子12歲組 - 決賽 (1獎盃)

＊女子10歲、11歲及12歲組將一同出發，成績及獎項分開計算及頒發。

Chief Commissaire: PAUL Szeto
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